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PART I SUMMARY
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HOMICIDE  0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 0 #DIV/0!

RAPE 3 4 33% 3 75%

ROBBERY 1 1 0% 0 0% 0 3 UNCALC 1 33% 2 4 100% 1 25% 3 8 167% 2 25%

AGG. ASSLT 12 6 -50% 6 100% 7 14 100% 13 93% 6 17 183% 15 88% 25 37 48% 34 92%

  **Domestic 3 3 0% 3 100% 3 11 267% 10 91% 5 9 80% 9 100% 11 23 109% 22 96%

   **Non- Domestic 9 3 -67% 3 100% 4 3 -25% 3 100% 1 8 700% 6 75% 14 14 0% 12 86%

RES.BURGLARY 1 2 100% 1 50% 1 1 0% 0 0% 0 2 UNCALC 2 100% 2 5 150% 3 60%

COMM. BURGLARY 2 0 -100% 0 #DIV/0! 0 1 UNCALC 0 0% 0 1 UNCALC 0 0% 2 2 0% 0 0%

FELONY LARCENY 2 0 -100% 0 #DIV/0! 3 2 -33% 0 0% 3 2 -33% 2 100% 8 4 -50% 2 50%

***LARC. MV 15 9 -40% 1 11% 4 0 -100% 4 0 -100% 23 9 -61% 1 11%

TOTAL 33 18 -45% 8 44% 15 21 40% 14 67% 15 26 73% 20 77% 66 69 5% 45 65%

OTHER CATEGORIES

2021 2022 2021 2022 2021 2022 2021 2022

CALLS FOR SERVICE 1944 1645 1,937 1,985 2,560 2,555 6441 6185

MV STOPS 602 325 495 368 410 407 1507 1,100

ARRESTS 22 29 60 71 33 56 115 156

*Based on information as of 9/27/2022 .

** Aggravated Assault Sub-category 

***Two M/Vs were stolen w/ keys

       COMPSTAT PLATOON SUMMARY REPORT 

    PERIOD: July 1 to July 31
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PART I SUMMARY

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul TREND Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul TREND Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul TREND Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul TREND

HOMICIDE 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0

ROBBERY 0 3 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 1 1 4 4 8 4 2 1 8

AGG. ASSLT 6 8 2 7 13 6 11 6 12 12 2 14 13 13 15 8 13 17 30 27 29 27 28 37

RES.BURGLARY 0 1 0 1 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 4 5 2 4 5

COMM. BURGLARY 1 1 0 3 4 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 3 0 1 3 1 4 6 4 2

FELONY LARCENY 2 2 2 3 2 0 1 2 3 5 1 2 1 0 2 3 2 2 4 4 7 11 5 4

LARC. MV 4 1 3 5 2 9 1 1 2 2 2 0 8 0 2 4 1 0 13 2 7 11 5 9

TOTAL 13 17 9 20 25 18 17 13 22 19 5 21 26 17 26 20 18 26 56 47 57 59 48 65

Calls for Service 1252 1422 1493 1571 1343 1645 1839 2044 1629 1688 1740 1985 1381 1717 1643 2070 2230 2555 4472 5183 4765 5329 5313 6185

Arrests 25 20 21 37 23 29 58 56 53 53 57 71 33 42 33 44 40 56 116 118 107 134 120 156

M/V Stops 271 293 341 301 212 325 427 563 362 313 283 368 391 515 410 349 347 407 1089 1371 1113 963 842 1100

       COMPSTAT SIX MONTH TREND 

    PERIOD: February 1 to July 31

Platoon 3Platoon 2Platoon 1 Summary
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